
 
 

Meteorite Gift – Parent Helper Duty Roster 
 

Duty Family Name Shift Time 

Event Manager 
(Inc Program & Announcer) 

Dean McCaughan 1-6:15pm 

Assistant Event Manager 
 

Adam Bocor 1-6:15pm 

Track Markers & Set up 
Arrive by 9:30am to begin marking the track. 
Instructions given at track. 
Set up of event 

1. Dean McCaughan 
2. A.Bocor 
3. B.Crowley 
4. Greyling 
5. Welsh 
6. Kohl 
7. Page 
8. Konstas 
 

9:30am 
 
 

Canteen Manager (includes coordinating set 
up & pack up, BBQ Set up & pack up) 
 
Canteen & BBQ Helpers 

Michelle Baxter-Hanna 
 
 
1. James 
2. Law 
3. Cormick 
4. West 
5. Vinayak 
6. Gunasekara 
7. Strickland 
8. Somervell 
9. Paydon 
10. Gurvardaan Singh Sindhu 
11. Jai Singh Sivia 
12. Parinaaz Kaur Dhillon 

12-7pm 
 
 
12-2pm 
12-2pm 
12-2pm 
2-4pm 
2-4pm 
2-4pm 
2-4pm 
4-6pm 
4-6pm 
4-6pm 
4-6pm 
5-6:30pm 

Chief Timing Gates & Results  Katrina Bocor 
 

1-6:15pm 

Timing Gates & Results Team 
(iPAD recording, Finish Line Marshall) 

1. Kurowski 
2. Todd 
3. Franzi 
4. Jelley 
 

1-4:30pm 
1-4:30pm 
4:30-6:15pm 
4:30-6:15pm 

Results runners 
Ensuring the event manager has copy of race 
results to handicap and list finals 
 

1. Muehllechner 
2. Padda 

1-3:30pm 
3:30-6:15pm 

Starters 
(1 Starter, 2 Recall) 

Dave Kohl 
Jacob Damman 
Kuldeep Singh 
 

1:30-6:15pm 
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Call Room 
Ensure all athletes are there for their race and 
have correct race bib on. 

Chief Marshalling: Luke 
Theobald 

1-6:15pm 

Sharma 
Brannan 
Fleisner 
Tehennepe 

1-3:30pm 
1-3:30pm 
3:30-6:15pm 
3:30-6:15pm 

Call Room to Track Walker 
Walk athletes to track from call room 

Milla Smith  1-3:30pm 

Pricone 3:30-6:15pm 

Bib Runner 
Collect bibs at finish line and take to call room 

Shreeve 
O’Regan  

1-3:30pm 
1-3:30pm 

Joksimovic 
Khew 

3:30-6:15pm 
3:30-6:15pm 

Start Officials 
Bring athletes onto track and ensure are in the 
correct lanes and handicaps 

1. H.Philipp 
2. Sullivan 

1-6:15pm 
 

Track Referee 
Watching for any athlete infringements in the 
200m events 

Don Paul 4:30-6:15pm 

Finish Line to Presentation Walker 
Walk athletes to presentation area for medals 

1. Thompson 
2. Nicholls 

1-3:30pm 
1-3:30pm 

3. Chopade 
4. Cunningham 

3:30-6:15pm 
3:30-6:15pm 

Chief Presentation Manager 
 
 
 
 
 
Present Athletes with medals 
 

B.Philipp 
 
Assistants:  
Hasanagic 
K.Theobald 
Annette Neilson 

2:30-6:30pm 
 
 
2:30-4:30pm 
3:30-5:30pm 
4:30-6:30pm 

1. Life Members 
2. Major Sponsors  

2:30-6pm 

Commentator Richard Partington 1-6:15pm 
 

Media Manager 
Social media, video, photography, DJ 

Andrew Pryn 1-6:15pm 

Photographer 1. T.Sullivan 
2. L.Black 

 

1:30-6:15pm 
 

General Official  
Assist where required as requested from 
events managers. 

1. Burrell 
2. Tillotson 
3. Snaver Singh Mann 
4. Freestone 
5. Lane 
6. Frenken 

1:30-3:30pm 
1:30-3:30pm 
1:30-3:30pm 
3:30-5:30pm 
3:30-5:30pm 
3:30-5:30pm 
 

 
 
*All first block event officials (1pm group) to meet on the track at 1pm for officials meeting with 
Dean and Adam. 
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