

Meteorite Gift – Parent Helper Duty Roster

Duty	Family Name	Shift Time
Event Manager	Dean McCaughan	1-6:15pm
(Inc Program & Announcer)		
Assistant Event Manager	Adam Bocor	1-6:15pm
Track Markers & Set up	1. Dean McCaughan	9:30am
Arrive by 9:30am to begin marking the track.	2. A.Bocor	
Instructions given at track.	3. B.Crowley	
Set up of event	4. Greyling	
	5. Welsh	
	6. Kohl	
	7. Page	
	8. Konstas	
Canteen Manager (includes coordinating set up & pack up, BBQ Set up & pack up)	Michelle Baxter-Hanna	12-7pm
Canteen & BBQ Helpers	1. James	12-2pm
	2. Law	12-2pm
	3. Cormick	12-2pm
	4. West	2-4pm
	5. Vinayak	2-4pm
	6. Gunasekara	2-4pm
	7. Strickland	2-4pm
	8. Somervell	4-6pm
	9. Paydon	4-6pm
	10. Gurvardaan Singh Sindhu	4-6pm
	11. Jai Singh Sivia	4-6pm
	12. Parinaaz Kaur Dhillon	5-6:30pm
Chief Timing Gates & Results	Katrina Bocor	1-6:15pm
Timing Gates & Results Team	1. Kurowski	1-4:30pm
(iPAD recording, Finish Line Marshall)	2. Todd	1-4:30pm
	3. Franzi	4:30-6:15pm
	4. Jelley	4:30-6:15pm
Results runners	1. Muehllechner	1-3:30pm
Ensuring the event manager has copy of race results to handicap and list finals	2. Padda	3:30-6:15pm
Starters	Dave Kohl	1:30-6:15pm
(1 Starter, 2 Recall)	Jacob Damman	



Call Room	Chief Marshalling: Luke	1-6:15pm
Ensure all athletes are there for their race and	Theobald	
have correct race bib on.	Sharma	1-3:30pm
	Brannan	1-3:30pm
	Fleisner	3:30-6:15pm
	Tehennepe	3:30-6:15pm
Call Room to Track Walker	Milla Smith	1-3:30pm
Walk athletes to track from call room	Pricone	3:30-6:15pm
Bib Runner	Shreeve	1-3:30pm
Collect bibs at finish line and take to call room	O'Regan	1-3:30pm
	Joksimovic	3:30-6:15pm
	Khew	3:30-6:15pm
Start Officials	1. H.Philipp	1-6:15pm
Bring athletes onto track and ensure are in the	2. Sullivan	
correct lanes and handicaps		
Track Referee	Don Paul	4:30-6:15pm
Watching for any athlete infringements in the		
200m events		
Finish Line to Presentation Walker	1. Thompson	1-3:30pm
Walk athletes to presentation area for medals	2. Nicholls	1-3:30pm
·	3. Chopade	3:30-6:15pm
	4. Cunningham	3:30-6:15pm
Chief Presentation Manager	B.Philipp	2:30-6:30pm
	Assistants:	
	Hasanagic	2:30-4:30pm
	K.Theobald	3:30-5:30pm
	Annette Neilson	4:30-6:30pm
Present Athletes with medals	1. Life Members	2:30-6pm
	2. Major Sponsors	
Commentator	Richard Partington	1-6:15pm
		'
Media Manager	Andrew Pryn	1-6:15pm
Social media, video, photography, DJ		
Photographer	1. T.Sullivan	1:30-6:15pm
	2. L.Black	
General Official	1. Burrell	1:30-3:30pm
Assist where required as requested from	2. Tillotson	1:30-3:30pm
events managers.	3. Snaver Singh Mann	1:30-3:30pm
	4. Freestone	3:30-5:30pm
	5. Lane	3:30-5:30pm
	6. Frenken	3:30-5:30pm
		1

*All first block event officials (1pm group) to meet on the track at 1pm for officials meeting with Dean and Adam.